
$953.40

$849.53

$9,046.45

Elected Official Expense Report
Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
January 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$5,506.91Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$10,849.38Subtotal

Total $16,356.29



$127.41

$649.53

$1,435.55

Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest

Elected Official Expense Report

January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$0.00Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,212.49Subtotal

Total $2,212.49

Business Expenses

Cellular

01-22-16 January Cellular  51.04

02-22-16 February Cellular  45.88

 96.92Cellular Total

Office Phone

02-12-16 January Office Phone  8.67

03-01-16 February Office Phone  8.63

03-31-16 March Office Phone  8.78

 26.08Office Phone Total

Printing

01-29-16 January Printing  0.03

02-29-16 February Printing  0.28

03-30-16 March Printing  4.10

 4.41Printing Total

 127.41

 127.41Business Expenses Total
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Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Professional Development

Parking

02-12-16 Parking for "Partnering for Aging Populations" Presentation  11.90

 11.90Parking Total

Registration

01-05-16 Registration for the Disney's Approach to Quality Service Workshop (March 8; Sherwood Park, AB)  516.95

01-07-16 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Luncheon (January 21; Edmonton, AB)  45.68

 562.63Registration Total

 574.53

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Linear Property Taxation Symposium | Leduc, Alberta | January 
27, 2016

Registration

01-19-16 Registration  75.00

 75.00Registration Total

 75.00Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Linear Property Taxation Symposium | Leduc, 
Alberta | January 27, 2016 Total

 649.53Professional Development Total
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Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
January 01, 2016 - March 31, 2016

Public Relations

Advertising

01-26-16 Half Page Advertisement in Strathcona Christian Academy Fine Arts Presents Disney's "The Little 
Mermaid" Playbill

 250.00

06-04-14 In the Bag Advertising - Hertiage Hills  20.00

 270.00Advertising Total

Newsletters to the Public

03-01-16 eNewsletter Quarterly Fee (March to May 2016)  18.75

 18.75Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

01-14-16 Sympathy Gift  18.75

 18.75Other Total

Parking

03-10-16 Parking for Recognizing Outstanding Organizations and People in Housing Awards  11.90

 11.90Parking Total

Promotional Items

01-11-16 (3) Local Works of Art  150.00

02-29-16 (500) Mint Cards  750.00

 900.00Promotional Items Total

Registration

01-20-16 Ticket to the Sherwood Park & District Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (January 20; Sherwood 
Park, AB)

 25.00

02-20-16 Two Tickets to the Recognizing Outstanding Organizations and People in housing Awards Luncheon 
(March 10; Edmonton, AB)

 117.82

02-24-16 Ticket to the State of the County Address (February 17; Sherwood Park, AB)  40.00

02-26-16 Ticket to the Leduc City and County Mayoral Address (March 4; Leduc, AB)  33.33

 216.15Registration Total

 1,435.55

 1,435.55Public Relations Total
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$261.02

$0.00

$2,274.85

Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest

Elected Official Expense Report

April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$4,083.72Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$2,535.87Subtotal

Total $6,619.59

Business Expenses

Cellular

03-31-16 March Cellular Phone and Tablet  47.81

04-22-16 April Cellular Phone and Tablet  50.51

05-22-16 May Cellular Phone and Tablet  55.61

 153.93Cellular Total

Mileage

02-12-16 Partnering for Healthy Developments for Aging Populations Presentation (Edmonton, AB)  16.46

 16.46Mileage Total

Office Phone

04-16-16 April Office Phone  8.56

05-25-16 May Office Phone  8.54

06-16-16 June Office Phone  8.57

 25.67Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

06-18-16 (500) Business Cards  15.00

 15.00Office Supplies Total

Parking

04-11-16 Strathcona County Community Housing Report  11.43

 11.43Parking Total

Printing

04-28-16 Notepads  37.29

05-30-16 May Printing  0.70

06-22-16 June Printing  0.54

 38.53Printing Total

 261.02
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Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

 261.02Business Expenses Total
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Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Public Relations

Advertising

03-22-16 Ward Stand-Up Display  104.58

04-25-16 Keep in Touch Cards  32.02

 136.60Advertising Total

Donations

04-09-16 Herb Planter Donation for the Rural Volunteer Appreciation (April 9; Ardrossan, AB)  114.45

 114.45Donations Total

Mileage

03-04-16 Leduc City and County Annual Mayoral Address (March 4; Nisku, AB)  18.68

04-07-16 Spring Tea for Seniors and Families with Children (April 7; Edmonton, AB)  11.41

 30.09Mileage Total

Other

05-27-16 Supplies for the Dog Park Meet and Greet event (June 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  18.47

05-27-16 Supplies for the Dog Park Meet and Greet event (June 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  56.87

06-10-16 Dog Biscuits for the Dog Park Meet and Greet Event (June 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  157.17

06-11-16 Bus Rental for the Spring Cash Mob (June 11; Sherwood Park, AB)  125.00

06-13-16 Supplies for the Dog Park Meet and Greet event (June 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  11.16

 368.67Other Total

Parking

04-25-16 Edmonton Mayor's State of the City Address  14.29

 14.29Parking Total

Promotional Items

05-27-16 Promotional Items - (24) Blankets  1,440.00

06-02-16 Sandwich Sign Design  120.00

06-13-16 Promotional Items - (37) Pet Leashes purchased by Ward 4 -351.50

06-16-16 Promotional Items - (150) Cookies for the Dog Park Meet and Greet Event  125.00

 1,333.50Promotional Items Total

Registration

03-17-16 Registration for the Strathcona Victim Services Walk/Run (April 17; Sherwood Park, AB)  22.50

04-08-16 Ticket to the Edmonton Mayor's State of the City Address (April 25; Edmonton, AB)  75.00

04-16-16 Two Tickets to the Ardrossan United Church Beef Supper and Silent Auction (April 16; Ardrossan, 
AB)

 40.00

05-03-16 Registration for the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Golf Tournament (June 8; Sherwood 
Park, AB)

 40.00

05-03-16 Ticket to the Strathcona County Mayor's Prayer Breakfast (May 3; Sherwood Park, AB)  24.75

05-18-16 Registration for the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (May 18; Sherwood Park, 
AB)

 25.00

06-15-16 Registration for the MEG Energy Golf Tournament Dinner (July 18th; Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  50.00

 277.25Registration Total

 2,274.85

 2,274.85Public Relations Total
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Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

Corporate Activities

Alberta Library Conference |Jasper, AB| April 28 - 30, 2016

Accomodation

03-17-16 Accommodation Deposit - Jasper Park Lodge  299.59

05-01-16 Accommodation - Jasper Park Lodge  271.85

 571.44Accomodation Total

Mileage

04-28-16 Mileage  399.27

 399.27Mileage Total

Other

04-28-16 Two Day Jasper Park Pass  37.33

 37.33Other Total

Registration

03-17-16 Registration  230.00

 230.00Registration Total

 1,238.04Alberta Library Conference |Jasper, AB| April 28 - 30, 2016 Total

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3 - 5, 2016

Accomodation

06-05-16 Accomodation - Fort Garry Hotel  827.88

 827.88Accomodation Total

Car Rental

06-05-16 Car Rental  287.27

 287.27Car Rental Total

Meals

06-01-16 Meals-Dinner  22.98

06-01-16 Meals-Lunch  19.17

06-02-16 Meals-Breakfast  18.20

06-03-16 Meals-Breakfast  18.70

06-03-16 Meals-Dinner  16.00

06-03-16 Meals-Lunch  10.47

06-04-16 Meals-Breakfast  18.70

06-05-16 Meals-Breakfast  18.70

06-05-16 Meals-Dinner  30.98

06-05-16 Meals-Lunch  17.03

 190.93Meals Total

Parking

06-05-16 Parking  119.05

 119.05Parking Total

Registration

03-14-16 Registration  858.00

12-21-15 Registration for the Collaborating to Compete Pre-conference Workshop  202.00
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Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
April 01, 2016 - June 30, 2016

 1,060.00Registration Total

Travel

03-14-16 Flight  310.55

06-02-16 Baggage Fee  25.00

06-05-16 Baggage Fee  25.00

 360.55Travel Total

 2,845.68Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3 
- 5, 2016 Total

 4,083.72Corporate Activities Total
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$266.82

$200.00

$1,523.77

Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest

Elected Official Expense Report

July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$18.68Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$1,990.59Subtotal

Total $2,009.27

Business Expenses

Cellular

06-22-16 June Cellular Phone and Tablet  51.36

07-22-16 July Cellular Phone and Tablet  45.85

08-22-16 August Cellular Phone and Tablet  49.24

 146.45Cellular Total

Computer Equipment

07-13-16 Two iPhone Cases  27.97

 27.97Computer Equipment Total

Mileage

05-18-16 Heartland Housing Foundation Board Meeting (Fort Saskatchewan, AB)  7.62

06-09-16 Capital Region Board Growth Plan Update (Edmonton, AB)  13.12

06-13-16 Municipal Government Act Review Enagagement Process (Edmonton, AB)  13.12

06-28-16 Alberta Seniors and Housing Affordable Housing Engagement Session (Edmonton, AB)  18.68

07-28-16 Capital Region Board Housing Committee Meeting (Edmonton, AB)  13.12

 65.66Mileage Total

Office Phone

07-31-16 July Office Phone  8.50

08-31-16 August Office Phone  8.51

09-26-16 September Office Phone  8.24

 25.25Office Phone Total

Printing

07-26-16 July Printing  1.49

 1.49Printing Total

 266.82

 266.82Business Expenses Total
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Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Professional Development

Registration

06-16-16 Registration for the Capital Region Board ReEnvision Housing Symposium (September 15; 
Edmonton, AB)

 200.00

 200.00Registration Total

 200.00

 200.00Professional Development Total
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Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Public Relations

Advertising

06-20-16 Sandwich Board Advertisement  185.00

 185.00Advertising Total

Newsletters to the Public

09-01-16 Two eNewsletter Quarterly Fees  37.50

 37.50Newsletters to the Public Total

Other

07-27-16 Sympathy Gift  15.77

09-09-16 Sympathy Gift  7.93

 23.70Other Total

Promotional Items

07-28-16 Transfer of Promotional Items - (6) Branded Blankets -260.00

08-10-16 Promotional Items - (24) Game Sets  1,032.00

08-18-16 Promotional Items - (6) Wreaths  280.00

 1,052.00Promotional Items Total

Registration

05-18-16 Registration for the Strathcona County Mayor's Golf Classic (August 12; Sherwood Park, AB)  28.57

07-04-16 Ticket to the Strathcona County Library "Friend of the Library" Event (July 10; Sherwood Park, AB)  12.00

07-13-16 Registration for the RCMP Memorial Golf Tournament BBQ Luncheon (July 13; Josephburg, AB)  35.00

09-14-16 Ticket to the Mayor's Battle of the Chefs (October 19; Sherwood Park, AB)  125.00

09-21-16 Ticket to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Luncheon (September 21; Sherwood Park, AB)  25.00

 225.57Registration Total

 1,523.77

 1,523.77Public Relations Total
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Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
July 01, 2016 - September 30, 2016

Corporate Activities

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3 - 5, 2016

Mileage

06-01-16 Mileage-Out of County  18.68

 18.68Mileage Total

 18.68Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3 
- 5, 2016 Total

 18.68Corporate Activities Total
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$298.15

$0.00

$3,812.28

Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest

Elected Official Expense Report

October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Business Expenses

Professional Development

Public Relations

$1,404.51Corporate Activities

* Receipts will be made available upon request. Please contact the Office of the Elected Officials at 780-464-8138 for assistance.

$4,110.43Subtotal

Total $5,514.94

Business Expenses

Cellular

09-22-16 September Cellular Phone and Tablet  48.25

10-22-16 October Cellular Phone and Tablet  80.28

11-22-16 November Cellular Phone and Tablet  49.07

12-22-16 December Cellular Phone and Tablet  43.14

 220.74Cellular Total

Mileage

09-14-16 Alberta Network of Public Housing Agencies Board Planning Day (Nisku, AB)  18.68

 18.68Mileage Total

Office Phone

10-26-16 October Office Phone  8.27

11-30-16 November Office Phone  8.28

12-29-16 December Office Phone  8.43

 24.98Office Phone Total

Office Supplies

10-13-16 Business Cards  22.00

 22.00Office Supplies Total

Printing

10-26-16 October Printing  0.37

11-24-16 November Printing  0.22

 0.59Printing Total

Taxi

11-22-16 Homeward Trust National Housing Day (Edmonton, AB)  11.16

 11.16Taxi Total

 298.15
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Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

 298.15Business Expenses Total
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Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Public Relations

Advertising

12-23-16 Council Christmas Ad in Sherwood Park News  58.56

 58.56Advertising Total

Donations

10-25-16 Donation to the Black and White Gala Live Auction  84.00

12-29-16 Festival of Trees Donation  42.61

 126.61Donations Total

Newsletters to the Public

12-01-16 eNewsletter December Fees  6.25

 6.25Newsletters to the Public Total

Newspaper Advertising

09-17-16 Food 4 Food Advertisement  439.00

 439.00Newspaper Advertising Total

Other

11-23-16 Sympathy Gift  14.37

 14.37Other Total

Promotional Items

09-26-16 (100) Manicure Kits  625.00

11-30-16 Community Talk Supplies  19.98

12-31-16 Council Christmas Cards  51.55

 696.53Promotional Items Total

Registration

09-21-16 Two tickets to the Black and White Gala (November 5; Sherwood Park, AB)  300.00

10-04-16 Two tickets to the Sherwood Park Chamber of Commerce Business Awards (October 21; Sherwood 
Park, AB)

 150.00

11-28-16 Ticket to the Urban Development Institute Christmas Luncheon (December 15; Edmonton, AB)  42.86

 492.86Registration Total

 1,834.18

Advertising

11-04-16 Ward 8 Community Talk Advertisement  228.30

11-08-16 Ward 8 Community Talk Advertisement  275.80

11-11-16 Ward 8 Community Talk Advertisement  228.30

11-15-16 Ward 8 Community Talk Advertisement  275.80

11-18-16 Ward 8 Community Talk Advertisement  275.80

11-22-16 Ward 8 Community Talk Advertisement  275.80

11-25-16 Ward 8 Community Talk Advertisement  275.80

 1,835.60Advertising Total

Other

11-24-16 Catering for Ward 8 Community Talk  142.50

 142.50Other Total

 1,978.10
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Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

 3,812.28Public Relations Total
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Ward Eight Fiona Beland-Quest
October 01, 2016 - December 31, 2016

Corporate Activities

Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention | October 5 - 7, 2016 | Edmonton, Alberta

Mileage

10-05-16 Mileage-Out of County  11.10

10-06-16 Mileage-Out of County  11.10

10-07-16 Mileage-Out of County  11.10

 33.30Mileage Total

Parking

10-06-16 Parking  5.71

10-07-16 Parking  9.52

 15.23Parking Total

Registration

01-09-16 Registration  758.00

 758.00Registration Total

 806.53Alberta Urban Municipalities Association Convention | October 5 - 7, 2016 | Edmonton, 
Alberta Total

Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3 - 5, 2016

Meals

06-02-16 Meals-Dinner  18.69

 18.69Meals Total

 18.69Federation of Canadian Municipalities Conference and Trade Show | Winnipeg, MB | June 3 
- 5, 2016 Total

Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Fall Convention | November 15 - 17, 2016 | 
Edmonton, Alberta

Parking

11-15-16 Parking  14.29

 14.29Parking Total

Registration

11-15-16 Registration  565.00

 565.00Registration Total

 579.29Alberta Association of Municipal Districts and Counties Fall Convention | November 15 - 17, 
2016 | Edmonton, Alberta Total

 1,404.51Corporate Activities Total
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